














Professional Services Contract

[IF A CONTRACT( PROV AC( PART OF A PROPOSAL, THAT
DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES ! AT1 LIMITATIONS, ETC., FROM THAT
PROPOSAL ]

1. escriptionof S it tobe rovided: Provide a description of the service(s) the contractor will provide. Be specific

about what service(s) OUSD is purchasing and what this Contractor will do.

Please See Attached Scope Of Work.

Rev. 6/2/14 Page 5 of 6





















64 Marietta Drive (510)207-2919
San Francisco, CA 94127 petemummert@gmail.com

e_._11 Ime..

Ex ience 2005-Present Oakland Unified School District — SES Qakland, CA
Program Consi t
+  (Create and manage large student databases and tracking programs.
e  Track and report on financial and personne! data for all OUSD summer
intervention and summer school programs.
¢ Develop, present and implement comprehensive short- and long-term
strategies for the SES program.

¢  Coordinate all aspects of OUSD’s SES program, including data tracking
and analysis, parent and provider relations, project planning, contract
development and report preparation.

2004-2005 Kaplan International Berkeley, CA
Academic Coordinator, English Teacher
e  Coordinated English instruction and academic goals for a school of 150
students and with a staff of 10 teachers.
o Taught all levels of English as a Second Language to visiting foreign adult
students — both in a classroom setting and one-on-one.

e  Tutored and coached students in institutionalized English tests like the
TOEFL and TOEIC.

2001-2006 Self-Owned Business Oakland, CA
Freelance Editor / Writer
e  Wrote and edited a wide variety of materials and media, including
brochures, marketing materials, newsletters, technical documents, and
books for a diverse group of schools, companies, and individuals.
e  Edited a 150-page book about passenger trains scheduled for publication
this year.

1996-2000 Kaiser Permanente Oakland, CA
Mani  nentCons ant

»  Built a variety of financial models and databases used to analyze and
evaluate the viability and sustainability of various programs and
departments within the organization.

s  Served as the financial controller for a $400 Million project, one of the
largest in the history of the company. Responsible for budgeting,
forecasting, and financial reporting.

¢  Held primary responsibility for writing white papers, reports, and
recommendations on all aspects of the consulting firm: organizational
development, best practices analysis, finance, strategic development and
change management.

Education 1994-1995 Bethany Theological Seminary Richmond, IN

»  Completed one year of course work towards a Masters Degree in Sociology

1990-1994 Indiana University Bloomington, IN
e  B.A. Degree in History/Meteorology

Applicable Skills Comprehensive English language writing and communication skills, excellent data
" analysis skills, strong working knowledge of several foreign languages, extensive
educational experience and fluency in a wide variety of computer applications.









VENDOR ADDRESS:

MUMMERT, PETER
64 MARIETTA DRIVE

SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94127

SHIP TO:

CONTACT:

o Qty Units ™ ription

O  and Unified School District

Purchase Requisition Copy

1002056 ORGANIZATION NAME:
REQUEST NO.:

DATE:

EST. DELIVERY DATE:

END USE:

BID NUMBER:

PO TYPE:

ooyl | EA Ratification of proressional servtces contract RANCTRIVVAU a82Lh

between Peter Mummert and OUSD for services

provided to State & Federal Department from

7/28/2014 to 6/30/2015 amount not to

0002 1

0003 1

EA

EA

exceed $49.997 50 (Forty Nine Thousand, Nine
Hundred Ninety-Seven Dollars and Fifty cents)
Ratification of professional services confract
between Peter Mummert and OUSD for services
provided to State & Federal Department from
7/28/2014 10 6/30/2015 amouni not to
exceed $49,997.50 (Forty Nine Thousand, Nine
Hundred Ninety-Seven Dollars and Fifty cents)
Ratification of professional services contract
between Peter Mummert and QUSD for services
provided to State & Federal Department from
7/28/2014 to 6/30/2015 amount not to
exceed $49,997 50 (Forty Nine Thousand, Nine

Hundred Ninetv-Seven Nallare and Fifry conted

9501110218

9501791201t

5825

5825

THIS 1S NOT AN AUTHORIZATION TO PROVIDE GOODS OR SERVICES A
VALID (SIGNED) PURCHASE ORDER MUST BE ISSUED BY THE PURCHASING
OFFICE TO AUTHORIZE PROVIDING THE LISTED GOODS OR SERVICES

RO150333
07/22/2014
07/22/2014
CONTRACT
ait Price Chary Tax ol
20,000.00 0.00 w00 20,000.00
20.,000.00 ¢.04 0.00 20,000.00
9.997.50 .00 0.00 9,997.50
peusen mraUISITION TOTAL 49,99750
07/22/2014 13-08:56




